
L.p. Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Ranking

1. PELCZAR Weronika 2001-08-09 00560 KSTS Krosno 150

2. STACHNIAK Martyna 2003-02-11 03983 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 141

3. KRÓLIKOWSKA Katarzyna 2003-09-23 04008 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 136

4. MOTYKA Martyna 2001-01-30 02080 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 124

5. SAS Justyna 2001-02-20 03985 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 99

6. PUZIO Wiktoria 2002-07-21 02090 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 96

7. STACHIEWICZ Julia 2001-04-16 04495 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 94

8. WILK Wiktoria 2002-06-23 08164 KSTS Krosno 75

9. ENGLOT Michelle 2002-07-26 02923 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 68

10. LEBODA Klementyna 2003-03-12 08808 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 56

11. CHWOJKO Jagoda 2004-01-06 07719 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 54

12. KRAMEK Adrianna 2005-08-31 02074 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 47

13. HAJDUK Martyna 2004-03-17 03984 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 39

14. BIŁOGRAS Monika 2002-03-29 02060 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 35

15. KLISKO Kamila 2001-01-15 08814 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 29

16. SZCZEPANIK Julia 2004-03-23 03357 KTS Tarnobrzeg 27

17. GRABAS Julia 2005-04-23 02068 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 27

18. SZCZĘCH Jagoda 2003-08-21 03359 KTS Tarnobrzeg 9

19. SZCZEPANIK Weronika 2004-03-23 03358 KTS Tarnobrzeg 15

20. STĘPIEŃ Kinga 2001-10-21 09571 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 11

21. KUBICKA Aleksandra 2001-07-08 03050 LKS Kańczuga 9

22. BRZYSKA Anna 2005-06-16 07727 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 0

23. - - - - -

24. - - - - -

25. - - - - -

26. - - - - -

27. - - - - -

28. - - - - -

29. - - - - -

30. - - - - -

31. - - - - -

32. - - - - -
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M-ce Nazwisko i imię Data ur. Nr licencji Klub sportowy / Miejscowość Punkty

1. PELCZAR Weronika 2001-08-09 00560 KSTS Krosno 60

2. STACHNIAK Martyna 2003-02-11 03983 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 57

3. KRÓLIKOWSKA Katarzyna 2003-09-23 04008 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 54

4. BRZYSKA Anna 2005-06-16 07727 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 52

5. MOTYKA Martyna 2001-01-30 02080 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 50

6. SAS Justyna 2001-02-20 03985 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 48

7. STACHIEWICZ Julia 2001-04-16 04495 KS PEGAZ Łańcut 46

8. ENGLOT Michelle 2002-07-26 02923 LKS STRAŻAK Bratkówka 44

9. HAJDUK Martyna 2004-03-17 03984 MLKS NURT Przemyśl 42

10. PUZIO Wiktoria 2002-07-21 02090 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 41

11. WILK Wiktoria 2002-06-23 08164 KSTS Krosno 39

12. LEBODA Klementyna 2003-03-12 08808 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 38

13. CHWOJKO Jagoda 2004-01-06 07719 PKS KOLPING Jarosław 36

14. SZCZEPANIK Weronika 2004-03-23 03358 KTS Tarnobrzeg 35

15. SZCZEPANIK Julia 2004-03-23 03357 KTS Tarnobrzeg 33

16. GRABAS Julia 2005-04-23 02068 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 31

17. KUBICKA Aleksandra 2001-07-08 03050 LKS Kańczuga 30

18. KRAMEK Adrianna 2005-08-31 02074 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 28

19. SZCZĘCH Jagoda 2003-08-21 03359 KTS Tarnobrzeg 27

20. KLISKO Kamila 2001-01-15 08814 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 25

21. BIŁOGRAS Monika 2002-03-29 02060 UKS GIM-TIM 5 Stalowa Wola 24

22. STĘPIEŃ Kinga 2001-10-21 09571 MLKS GMINY Leżajsk 22
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